
Date: School:

Club: Phone

Advisor Name: Email: 

Qty

$  

$

$

$

$

$

$

$  

Qty

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Qty

$

$

$

Amount

Amount

 Checks Sub Total

Coin Sub Total

CURRENCY 

Currency Sub Total

Coin

2.00$                  

5.00$                  

10.00$                

20.00$                

2017-18 Raffle Ticket Tracker Form

THIS FORM MUST BE TURNED IN BY EACH PERSON WHO SELLS TICKETS.

These two numbers should 

match. ---------->>

0.01$                  

0.05$                  

0.10$                  

0.25$                  

0.50$                  

Checks Amount

Deposit Total

Total Tickets Sold

50.00$                

100.00$              

1.00$                  

1.00$                  



* Raffle tickets are $10.00 per ticket.

* You have been given ___ tickets.

* All checks MUST be payable to Your School!!  

* Tickets and money must be turned in by _____________.

*There's no better fundraiser! Your club/team/group will keep $9.00 of every ticket sold.

Ticket # Sold By Amount

Cash or 

Check Name on Ticket


